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11/8/15 Turn -N-Burn Results

Open AM
Trisha
Kimberly
Lexi
Christy
Michelle
Tanya

Open PM
Trisha
Kimberly
Tanya
Michelle
Christy

2500 AM
Chloe
Dominique
Marty

Kate

2500 PM
Kate
Marty
Dominique
Chloe

1000 AM
Cheyenne
Tanya
Laina
Sandy
Savannah
Sue
Catherine

1000 PM
Tanya
Sue
Catherine
Sandy
Cheyenne
Laina

McCoin
Olson
Goss
Kruse
Kennedy
Ledbetter

McCoin
Olson
Ledbetter
Kennedy
Kruse

Peters
Hart
Fox
Grace

Grace
Fox
Hart
Peters

Westwood
Ledbetter

Mathews-Hammack

Foster-Yanez
Turpin
Lockhart
White

Ledbetter
Lockhart
White
Foster-Yanez
Westwood

Mathews-Hammack

TJR Peppy Tom Tucker - KC
Boons Notice - MJ

Up The Middle

Sun Peppy - Malibu
Bonitos Tequila - Patron
TK High On Cash

TJR Peppy Tom Tucker - KC
Boons Notice - MJ

TK High On Cash

Bonitos Tequila - Patron
Sun Peppy - Malibu

TK Monies Miracle - Miracle
Wrangle My Peppy Hart - Diva
FX Ima Dandy Hand

Bidding War - Rowdy

Bidding War - Rowdy

FX Ima Dandy Hand

Wrangle My Peppy Hart - Diva
TK'S Money Miracle - Miracle

Pretty Prima Ladonna

TK Handful of Money - Lira
Sitbacknwatchtheshow - Nick
Skippin On Fire - Pammy
Doc's Cinnabar - Doc

Dani

My Royal Arnie - Arnie

TK Handful of Money - Lira
Dani

My Royal Arnie - Arnie
Skippin On Fire - Pammy
Pretty Prima Ladonna
Sitbacknwatchtheshow - Nick

15.254

15.33
15.539
21.093
21.756
25.733

15.254

15.33
16.003
16.036
21.093

15.699
16.532
16.946

20.85

16.404
16.946
20.937
999.99

15.637
15.949
16.082
17.204
17.617
22.092

27.57

15.828
16.772
16.787
17.204
20.764
26.601

$ 72.00
S 48.00

$ 60.00
$ 40.00

S 24.00
$ 16.00

S 24.00
$ 16.00

S 18.00
11.00
7.00

v n

$ 18.00
$ 12.00
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200 AM
Megan
Rachel
Brandy
Dominique
Eliza

Sandy
Brianna
Tayler Jo
Christy

200 PM
Megan
Eliza
Rachel
Brandy
Dominique
Christy
Sandy

1D AM
Trisha
Marty
Kimberly
Kennedy
Vickie
Lexi
Cheyenne

2D AM
Stephanie
Madison
Dana
Laina
Shonna
Jessica
Megan
Tanya
Sierra
Catherine
Cindi

3D AM
Jennifer
McKenzie
Tina

Lacie

Hopper
Hampton
Schanno
Hart

Harper
Foster-Yanez
Mclntosh
Sherman
Kruse

Hopper
Harper
Hampton
Schanno
Hart

Kruse
Foster-Yanez

McCoin
Fox

Olson
Buckner
Westwood
Goss
Westwood

Higgins
Murphy
Millin

Mathews-Hammack

Hinson
Crouch
Hopper
Ledbetter
Ferguson
White
Holland

Robinson
King
Dickson
Brant

Islebeasonofadoc - Breeze
Sooner

Smokins Not Classy - Willy
Harts Two Timer - Spyderman
Superstars Boomer - Boomer
Jet In On Honor - Indy

Alaska

Oliver The Great

San Piper Olena - Joey Bob

Islebeasonofadoc - Breeze
Superstars Boomer - Boomer
Sooner

Smokins Not Classy - Willy
Harts Two Timer - Spyderman
San Piper Olena - Joey Bob
Jet In On Honor - Indy

TJR Peppy Tom Tucker - KC
Pistol Packing Twist

Boons Notice - MJ

Im Skippin Willy - Willy
Easy Judge IT - Sterling

Up The Middle

Pretty Prima Ladonna

Luna

Roosters Chic 86 - Warbucks
Terry's Lil Joe - Witch
Sitbacknwatchtheshow - Nick
Skippers Smooth Luv - Sadie
JK Hitman - Vinny
Islebeasonofadoc - Breeze
Go Tilly Go - Tilly

Fyrion Style - Fuel

Oaks Vandetta - Deuce
Shootin Judge - Swade

Bonitas Moon Bug - Fezz
Hemi

Hancock's Candyman - Toad
One Easy Grand - Chase

16.144
17.722
18.036

18.38
18.599
19.667
20.653
24.866
999.99

16.729
17.233
17.722
18.036
18.049

19.00
19.118

15.254
15.284

15.33
15.486
15.523
15.539
15.637

15.969
16.026

16.07
16.082
16.105
16.129
16.144
16.152
16.212
16.215
16.233

16.26
16.281
16.417
16.435

S 23.00
$ 14.00
S 9.00

$ 18.00
S 11.00
$ 7.00

$ 135.00
$ 103.00
S 75.00

$ 121.00
$ 93.00
S 68.00

$ 103.00
S 79.00
$ 58.00
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Kennedy
Tonya
Tina
Sierra

4D AM
Leslie
Therese
Melissa
Marty
Dominique
Sandy
Makalya
Hannah
Mike
Rachel
Kelli
Cathy
Eliza
Rylee
Cristin
Kate
Christy
Michelle
Sue
Tanya
Tonya
Teniel
Mindy
Talia
Claire
Nikki
Jessica
Christine
Cathy
Violet
Brianna
Mike

1D PM
Kennedy
Trisha
Marty
Kimberly

2D PM
Vickie

Buckner
Bender
Bolton
Aylett

LaVallee
Mott
Kringlen
Fox

Hart
Foster-Yanez
Rahm
Carlisle
Holland
Hampton
Nicholson
McCallister
Harper
Madison
Gagnon
Grace
Kruse
Kennedy
Lockhart
Ledbetter
Rosebrook
Pies
Hendricks
Radabaugh
Bender
Millin
Crouch
Conley
McCallister
Shirley
Mclntosh
Holland

Buckner
McCoin
Fox
Olson

Westwood

Smart First Lady - Lady

Razzle Power Impress - Razzle
Red Fire Water Bug - Gracie
Black Velvet

DJ Sugars Cookie - Bird
Silencers Hobo Joe - Joe
Snappy

FX Ima Dandy Hand

Harts Beduino Angel - Angel
Skippin On Fire - Pammy
Stormin Pappy - Taz

TK High on Biankus - MJ
Hollands Big Easy

Sooner

Hurrican Money Penny - Money

Harts Laredo Blue - Laredo
Superstars Boomer - Boomer
Leroy - unregistered

Tivios Easy Fannie - Fannie
Bidding War - Rowdy

Sun Peppy - Malibu

Bonitos Tequila - Patron
Dani

TK High On Cash

| Plan To Cash In - Cash
Wolfes Lavender Fox - Roanie
FX Color Me Fameous - Dixie
Real too New - Six

Dreamy

Skeeter Bucker

| Can Command - Bumper
Odie Bar Beach - Odie

Kings Lucky Lad - Lad

Harts Scooter Joe

Alaska

Famed By A Frenchguy - Guy

Im Skippin Willy - Willy
TJR Peppy Tom Tucker - KC
Pistol Packing Twist

Boons Notice - MJ

Easy Judge IT - Sterling

16.468

16.59
16.617
16.638

16.76
16.908
16.936
16.946
16.974
17.204
17.344
17.414
17.486
17.782
17.866
17.962
18.599
19.682
20.033

20.85
21.093
21.756
22.092
25.733

915.658
916.328
916.387

916.5
916.737
916.839
916.869
917.202
917.271
918.492
922.242
999.333

15.055
15.254
15.284

15.33

15.612

S
$
S

-

90.00
69.00
50.00

93.00
71.00
52.00

84.00
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Mindy
Tanya
Michelle

3D PM
Teniel
Dana
Catherine
Cindi
Hannah
Kate
Kennedy

4D PM
Melissa
Tonya
Stephanie
Tina
Megan
Sierra
Sue
Christine
Cathy
Therese
Cathy
Marty
Sandy
Eliza
Cristin
Rachel
Rylee
Christy
Tonya
Cheyenne
Jennifer
Laina
Claire
Violet
Lacie

Sidepot AM
1D

Marty

2D

Jennifer

3D

Tina

Hendricks
Ledbetter
Kennedy

Pies
Millin
White
Holland
Carlisle
Grace
Buckner

Kringlen
Bender
Higgins
Dickson
Hopper
Aylett
Lockhart
Conley
McCallister
Mott
McCallister
Fox
Foster-Yanez
Harper
Gagnon
Hampton
Madison
Kruse
Rosebrook
Westwood
Robinson

Mathews-Hammack

Bender
Shirley
Brant

Fox

Robinson

Dickson

FX Color Me Fameous - Dixie
TK High On Cash
Bonitos Tequila - Patron

Wolfes Lavender Fox - Roanie
Terry's Lil Joe - Witch

Oaks Vandetta - Deuce
Shootin Judge - Swade

TK High on Biankus - MJ
Bidding War - Rowdy

Smart First Lady - Lady

Snappy
Razzle Power Impress - Razzle

Smart Que

Hancock's Candyman - Toad
Islebeasonofadoc - Breeze
Black Velvet

Dani

Odie Bar Beach - Odie

Kings Lucky Lad - Lad
Silencers Hobo Joe - Joe
Harts Laredo Blue - Laredo
FX Ima Dandy Hand

Skippin On Fire - Pammy
Superstars Boomer - Boomer
Tivios Easy Fannie - Fannie
Sooner - unregistered

Leroy - unregistered

Sun Peppy - Malibu

| Plan To Cash In - Cash
Pretty Prima Ladonna
Bonitas Moon Bug - Fezz
Sitbacknwatchtheshow - Nick
Dreamy

Harts Scooter Joe

One Easy Grand - Chase

Pistol Packing Twist
Bonitas Moon Bug - Fezz

Hancock's Candyman - Toad

15.669
16.003
16.036

16.067

16.07
16.215
16.233

16.39
16.404
16.447

16.589
16.59
16.63

16.698

16.729

16.743

16.772

16.843

16.852

16.908
16.92

16.946

17.204

17.233

17.691

17.782

19.891

21.093

915.658
915.764
916.555
916.601
916.737
918.098
943.398

-

wn

64.00
47.00

71.00
55.00
40.00

62.00
48.00
35.00

15.284 S 30.00

16.26 S 27.00

16.417 S 23.00
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Marty
Michelle

Sidepot PM
iD

Marty

2D

Michelle
Jennifer

3D

Tina

4D

Marty

Fox
Kennedy

Fox

Kennedy
Robinson

Dickson

Fox

FX Ima Dandy Hand
Bonitos Tequila - Patron

Pistol Packing Twist

Bonitos Tequila - Patron
Bonitas Moon Bug - Fezz

Hancock's Candyman - Toad

FX Ima Dandy Hand

16.946 S
21.756

15.284 S

16.036 S
16.26

16.417 S

16.946 S

20.00

30.00

27.00

23.00

20.00



